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CHAMPIONNAT PROVINCIAL SCOLAIRE D'ATHLETISME EXTERIEUR 2023
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12)
13)
14)

FEcole
MRG

Quebec-Chaudiere Appalache

MTL

Cantons de 1'est
Laurentides-Lanaudiere
SLS]

Laval

Est du Québec
Cote Nord
Mauricie

Lac St-Louis
Outaouais
Greater Montreal

Abitibi Temiscamingue

2023-06-10 - 2023-06-11

Points
599.5
468.5
290.5
288.5
260.5
256.5
201.5
201.0
174.0
111.5
103.0

99.0
60.0
36.5



